

General Assembly

Amendment

January Session, 2023

LCO No. 7778



Offered by:

SEN. LOPES, 6th Dist. SEN. HARDING, 30th Dist.

To: Subst. Senate Bill No. 1146

File No. 517

Cal. No. 313

"AN ACT CONCERNING REVISIONS TO VARIOUS PROGRAMS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION."

- 1 In line 47, strike the opening bracket
- 2 In line 49, strike the closing bracket and after "situated" insert "and
- 3 shall be"
- 4 In line 80, strike the opening bracket
- 5 In line 83, strike the closing bracket and after "regulation" insert "and
- 6 <u>shall be</u>"
- 7 In line 216, strike "or" and insert "and" in lieu thereof
- 8 In line 258, strike "or" and insert "and" in lieu thereof